yellobrik OET 1540
Ethernet to Fiber Transceiver (switch) - CWDM
• Supports standard Ethernet inputs up to 1 Gbit
• 3 port Ethernet switch (1 fiber, 2 electrical)
• Auto (10/100/1000) port speed detection
• Manually force 10Mbit electrical speed (if needed)
• Fiber transceiver speed always 1 Gbit
• Auto or manual electrical crossover selection

CWDM (ITU-T G.694.2) 18 selectable wavelengths
Duplex (Single mode) using LC/PC Connections
IEEE 802.3z
(1000BASE-X Gbit/s Ethernet over Fiber at 1 Gbit/s (125 MB/s)
Fiber TX active and RX active LEDs on side of module
Max. distance approx. 40km (24.8 miles - Singlemode)
Power +12VDC @ 1.5W nominal without SFP
+12VDC @ 2.3W nominal with SFP
 ( supports 7 - 15VDC input range )
Physical Size: 120mm x 42mm x 22mm (4.73” x 1.65” x 0.86”) including connectors
Weight: 125g (4.4oz)
Ambient 5 - 40ºC (41 - 104ºF)  90% Humidity (non condensing)
Model # OET 1540 - ( EAN# 4250479315426 )
Includes Module, AC power supply, transport case
Wavelength Power Option #
1270nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1270
1290nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1290
1310nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1310
1330nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1330
1350nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1350
1370nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1370
1390nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1390
1410nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1410
1430nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1430
Wavelength Power Option #
1450nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1450
1470nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1470
1490nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1490
1510nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1510
1530nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1530
1550nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1550
1570nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1570
1590nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1590
1610nm +2dBm OH-TR-54-1610
Ordering Info:
Note. The OET 1540 price DOES NOT INCLUDE the fiber transceiver SFP
sub module. Please specify the required wavelength from the option list
below when ordering.